Show A: Saturday, May 18%, 10:00 AM
Show B: Saturday, May 18t 2:00 PM
Show C: Saturday, May 18" 6:00 PM

Monday

Tuesday

4:15

5:00

5:45

6:15
6:45

7:15

9:30

10:00
10:15

10:30
4:15

5:00

5:45
6:00

Ballet |

Combol |
Combo Il

Beg Acro

Ballet |

Ballet Il Beg
Ballet Il Beg
Kidtemp/ Jazz |
Adaptive Dance Il
Ballet IV

Jazz Il Beg
Contemp Il Beg
Contemp Il Adv
Ballet/ Pointe V
Pointe IV

Contemporary/
Modern IV
Combo |
Combo Il

Creative
MoveMINT (CRM)
CRM

Combo |
Combol Il
CRM

Ballet |
Combo Il
Kidtemp/ Jazz |
Tumble Tots
Ballet |
Ballet Il Beg
Ballet Il Int
Ballet Il Int
Jazz Il Beg
Ballet 11l Adv

Show D: Sunday, May 19t, 10:00 AM
Show E: Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM

Carrie
Becca
Madi Grace
Gabby
Madi Grace
Mariana
CatF
Gabby

Mariana, etc.

Madi Grace
Olivia
Gabby
Meg
Catherine K
Madi Grace
Carrie

Carrie
Becca
Mariana

Mariana
Becca
Carrie
Mariana
Meg

Madi Grace
Gabby
Hailey
Madi Grace
CatF
Mariana
Catherine K
Gabby
CatF
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Saturday, May 18, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18t, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18t, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t™, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18t 6:00 PM
Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM

Saturday, May 18 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18™ 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 2:00 PM

Saturday, May 18% 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18™ 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18% 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18™ 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18™ 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18% 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18™ 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM



Wed

Thurs

6:45
7:00
7:45
9:30

10:00
10:30
3:30
4:15

5:00

5:45

6:00
6:30

6:45
7:15
9:30

10:00
10:15
10:30

4:15

5:00

5:45

Contemp Il Int
Contemp Il Int
JazzV

Jazz IV
Modern V
Combo |
Combo Il

CRM

CRM

CRM

Adaptive |
Ballet |

Combo Il
Kidtemp/ Jazz |
Tumble Tots
Ballet Il Beg
Ballet Il Int
Beg Acro
Kidtemp/ Jazz |
Contemp Il Beg
Jazz |l Beg
Jazz Il Int
Contemp Il Beg
Jazz Il Beg
Contemp Il Int
Int Acro
Combo |

CRM

CRM

Combo I/Il
CRM

Ballet |

Combol |
Combo Il
Kidtemp/ Jazz |
Ballet |

Ballet Il Beg
Ballet Ill Int
Jazz Il Adv
Ballet 11l Adv
Contemp Il Beg

Carrie
Annie
Gabby
Annie
Carrie
Becca
Carrie
Mariana
Mariana
Mariana

Mariana, etc.

Catherine K
Carrie
Madi Grace
Hailey
Catherine K
CatF
Gabby
Meg

Lily

Gabby
Shelby
Meg
Gabby
Shelby
Gabby
Becca
Mariana
Mariana
Becca
Mariana

CatF

Becca
Madi Grace
Carrie

Madi Grace
CatF
Carrie
Jeremy

Lexi

Madi Grace
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Saturday, May 18 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18™ 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19* 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19* 2:00 PM
Saturday, May 18, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18t, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18t™, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18™ 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18% 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18% 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18™ 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18% 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18% 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 18t, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 19t 10:00 AM

Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 19t, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM
Sunday, May 19, 10:00 AM



Friday

Saturday

6:00
6:45
6:45
7:45
8:00
4:15

9:00

9:30
10:0

Jazz Il Beg

Jazz Il Int
Ballet IV

Ballet/ Pointe V
Pointe IV
Contemporary V
Combo Il

Beg Acro
Kidtemp/ Jazz
Combo |

CRM

Int/ Adv Acro
CRM

Ballet |

Combo Il

CRM

Lauren
Jeremy
Mariana
Lexi
Mariana
Jeremy
Hailey
Gabby
Meg
Elisabeth
Mariana
Courtney
Mariana
Carrie
Elisabeth
Mariana
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Sunday, May 19t, 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 18™ 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19* 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19* 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM
Sunday, May 19t 2:00 PM



