Show A: Saturday, May 18th, 10:00 AM **Show B: Sa**turday, May 18th 2:00 PM **Show C:** Saturday, May 18th 6:00 PM **Show D:** Sunday, May 19th, 10:00 AM **Show E:** Sunday, May 19th 2:00 PM

Day	Time	Teacher	Class	Show	
Monday	4:15	Ballet I	Carrie	А	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
		Combo I	Весса	Α	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
		Combo II	Madi Grace	А	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
		Beg Acro	Gabby	А	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
	5:00	Ballet I	Madi Grace	А	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
		Ballet II Beg	Mariana	А	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
		Ballet III Beg	Cat F	С	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
		Kidtemp/ Jazz I	Gabby	А	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
	5:45	Adaptive Dance II	Mariana, etc.	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
		Ballet IV	Madi Grace	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
		Jazz II Beg	Olivia	А	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
		Contemp III Beg	Gabby	С	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
	6:15	Contemp III Adv	Meg	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
	6:45	Ballet/ Pointe V	Catherine K	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
		Pointe IV	Madi Grace	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
	7:15	Contemporary/ Modern IV	Carrie	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
Tuesday	9:30	Combo I	Carrie	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
		Combo II	Весса	С	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
		Creative MoveMINT (CRM)	Mariana	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
	10:00	CRM	Mariana	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
	10:15	Combo I	Весса	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
		Combo II	Carrie	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
	10:30	CRM	Mariana	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
	4:15	Ballet I	Meg	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
		Combo II	Madi Grace	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
		Kidtemp/ Jazz I	Gabby	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
		Tumble Tots	Hailey	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
	5:00	Ballet I	Madi Grace	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
		Ballet II Beg	Cat F	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
		Ballet II Int	Mariana	С	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
		Ballet III Int	Catherine K	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
	5:45	Jazz II Beg	Gabby	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
	6:00	Ballet III Adv	Cat F	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM

		Contemp II Int	Carrie	С	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
		Contemp III Int	Annie	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
	6:45	Jazz V	Gabby	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
	7:00	Jazz IV	Annie	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
	7:45	Modern V	Carrie	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
Wed	9:30	Combo I	Becca	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
		Combo II	Carrie	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
		CRM	Mariana	А	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
	10:00	CRM	Mariana	Α	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
	10:30	CRM	Mariana	Α	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
	3:30	Adaptive I	Mariana, etc.	Α	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
	4:15	Ballet I	Catherine K	С	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
		Combo II	Carrie	С	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
		Kidtemp/ Jazz I	Madi Grace	С	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
		Tumble Tots	Hailey	C	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
	5:00	Ballet II Beg	Catherine K	C	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
		Ballet II Int	Cat F	C	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
		Beg Acro	Gabby	C	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
		Kidtemp/ Jazz I	Meg	C	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
	5:45	Contemp II Beg	Lily	C	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
	5115	Jazz II Beg	Gabby	C	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
	6:00	Jazz II Int	Shelby	C	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
	6:30	Contemp II Beg	Meg	C	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
	0.00	Jazz III Beg	Gabby	C	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
	6:45	Contemp II Int	Shelby	C	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
	7:15	Int Acro	Gabby	C	Saturday, May 18 th 6:00 PM
Thurs	9:30	Combo I	Becca	A	Saturday, May 18 th , 10:00 AM
		CRM	Mariana	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
	10:00	CRM	Mariana	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
	10:15	Combo I/II	Becca	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
	10:30	CRM	Mariana	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
		•		_	
	4:15	Ballet I	Cat F	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
		Combo I	Весса	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
		Combo II	Madi Grace	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
		Kidtemp/ Jazz I	Carrie	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
	5:00	Ballet I	Madi Grace	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
		Ballet II Beg	Cat F	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
		Ballet III Int	Carrie	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
		Jazz III Adv	Jeremy	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
	5:45	Ballet III Adv	Lexi	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
		Contemp II Beg	Madi Grace	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM

		Jazz II Beg	Lauren	D	Sunday, May 19 th , 10:00 AM
	6:00	Jazz III Int	Jeremy	В	Saturday, May 18 th 2:00 PM
	6:45	Ballet IV	Mariana	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
	6:45	Ballet/ Pointe V	Lexi	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
	7:45	Pointe IV	Mariana	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
	8:00	Contemporary V	Jeremy	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
Friday	4:15	Combo II	Hailey	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
		Beg Acro	Gabby	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
		Kidtemp/ Jazz	Meg	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
Saturday	9:00	Combo I	Elisabeth	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
		CRM	Mariana	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
		Int/ Adv Acro	Courtney	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
	9:30	CRM	Mariana	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
	10:0	Ballet I	Carrie	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
		Combo II	Elisabeth	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM
		CRM	Mariana	E	Sunday, May 19 th 2:00 PM